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HUBERT
Robin
Meunier
Baulisch
Hemmen
Steiner
Steiner
Bossuyt
Monteiro
Vitali
WEIS
Mersch
Glover
Pechon

Hermes

6. WEIS

11.
. Riehl

Perovic

8. Tania
9. Claude

12.
13.
14.

Turpel
Nilles
Reuter

18. Foyer Nordstadsemi 2022

Antoine
Arnaud
Basile
Marco
Tun
Jan
Tim
Esther
Antoine
Nora
EVE
Thierry
Jessie
Damien
Laura
JUNE
Nino
Romy
Dupont
Leclerc
Marc
Alex
Jean pierre
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M30
M30
M40
M20
MU16
MU16
MU16
WuU16
M50
W30
Wu16
M50
W30
MU16
WuU16
WU16
M50
W45
W40
W40
M50
MU16
M50

305
313
319
322
304
317
318
307
310
301
302
316
312
306
325
303
309
324
315
314
321
323
320

BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
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TRAKKS/DRP
TRAKKS/DRP
TRAKKS/DRP

Celtic Diekirch

Celtic Diekirch

Celtic Diekirch

AC DAMPICOURT

Celtic Diekirch

TARKETT GDL S.A.

Celtic Diekirch

Celtic Diekirch

Celtic Diekirch

CSN Clervaux
CSN Clervaux

CSN Clervaux

00:16:35 (00:16:35)
00:17:00 (00:17:00)
00:18:40 (00:18:40)
00:20:16 (00:20:14)
00:20:34 (00:20:34)
00:20:57 (00:20:57)
00:21:15 (00:21:15)
00:21:24 (00:21:24)
00:21:46 (00:21:45)
00:21:58 (00:21:55)
00:22:02 (00:22:02)
00:23:11 (00:23:07)
00:25:23 (00:25:23)
00:25:42 (00:25:42)
00:26:07 (00:26:07)
00:26:55 (00:26:55)
00:27:31 (00:27:20)
00:27:48 (00:27:40)
00:31:17 (00:31:13)
00:31:17 (00:31:13)
00:31:22 (00:31:17)
00:35:30 (00:35:25)
00:35:39 (00:35:34)



@chiplauf.de 18. Foyer Nordstadsemi 2022

5km
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